To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         7372          www.steepergroup.com
The Zumo foot is designed to withstand 205kg,
making it ideal for heavier users.
The split composite keel provides increased
dynamic response, stability and improved
medial/lateral compliance. The removable sandal
toe foot shell, which comes in two colours, offers
a high quality, natural cosmesis.
Feet - Trulife - Zumo
Ordering Information
Part
Number Description Available
Sizes (cm)
NSZM450 9.5mm Heel, Light 25-30
NSZM453 9.5mm Heel, Dark 25-30
Ordering Example - NSZM450-25-L
Part Number Size Left/Right
NSZM450 25 L
NSZM453 25 L
Weight
Limit
Impact
Level Weight Sizes
(cm)
Build
Height
(cm)
Warranty
205kg 750g
Size 25cm 25-30 9
Size 25cm
2 years
Foot shell -
6 months
 L M H
Product Specification
Impact Level Descriptions
Low: Low speed walking and low intensity activities - no
variable cadence.
Medium: Medium impact activities including light sports.
Cosmetics
Light/dark
Sandal Toe Footshell
Features and Benefits
• Heavy-duty foot withstands up to 205kg of weight
• Durable composite design for low to moderate users
• Pre-assembled with a male pyramid for quick and
easy installation
• Split composite keel for increased stability
• Dynamic toe and cushioned heel response
• Removable, lifelike, sandal toe foot shell available in
light or dark
• Safe for occasional contact with water, but not
intentional, frequent contact or submersion. After
contact with salt or chlorinated water, the foot
should be rinsed/cleaned
Trial Period - There is no trial period on this foot.
Spare Parts Ordering Information
Foot Shell Ordering Example - NSFC19025L
Part Number Size Left/Right
NSFC190 25 L
Replacement Foot Shell, Light
Part Number Size (cm)
NSFC190 25-30
Replacement Foot Shell, Dark
Part Number Size (cm)
NSFC193 25-30
Foot construction
with foot shell
removed
Zumo
Compatible Components
Additional Parts Ordering Information
Heavy Duty Tube Clamp with 30mm
Pyramid Receiver
Part Number Weight
Limit
Man.
NHD-100C-A   227kg      APC
Tube Clamp Adapter (34mm)
Part Number Weight
Limit
Man.
NMA11A225/T        227kg      SF
Light Aluminium Alloy Tube (34mm)
Part Number Weight
Limit
Man.
NMA28A3/A300   227kg      SF
Laminating Socket Adapter
Part Number Weight
Limit
Man.
NMA10A7/T   227kg      SF
1
F
E
E
T
2
F
ee
t
1
F
E
E
T
2
F
ee
t
K2(3)
Manufacturer:
APC = American Prosthetic Components
SF= Streifeneder
For more heavy duty components please refer to page 260.